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Invitees and Registrants

Full Name Title Email Address Company Name Invitee Status Invitee/Guest
Adams, Mark MarkH.Adams@newcrest.com.au No Response Invitee
Adams, Renaud President & CEO renaud.adams@newgold.com New Gold Inc. Accepted Invitee
Albert, Vanessa vanessa.albert@gov.bc.ca BC Government Accepted Invitee
BC Assembly First
Alexander, Merle General Counsel/Principal Merle@millertiterle.com Nations/Miller Titerle No Response Invitee
Ministry of Energy, Mines
Amann-Blake, Nate Assistant Deputy Minister Nathaniel.Amann-Blake@gov.bc.ca and Petroleum Resources Accepted Invitee
Amster, Hillary s.17 No Response Invitee
Technical and Assurance
Bammert, Marnie Director mbammert@responsiblesteel.org ResponsibleSteel Accepted Invitee
Banayal dela Cruz, Ephi .22 No Response Invitee
BC Ministry of Jobs,
Economic Development and
Barillaro, Scott Executive Director scott.barillaro@gov.bc.ca Competitiveness Accepted Invitee
Global Head Sustainable
Development & Corporate
Barrasso, Grace Responsibility grace.barrasso@arcelormittal.com ArcelorMittal Mining Accepted Invitee
Basi, Selena selena.basi@gov.bc.ca No Response Invitee
Battison, Brian bbattison@tasekomines.com No Response Invitee
Becker, Claudia s.17 No Response Invitee
Bennett, Nelson Reporter nbennett@biv.com Business in Vancouver Accepted Invitee
Bergenske, John john@wildsight.ca No Response Invitee
Ministry of Energy and Mines
Bezzola, Martina Inspector of Mines Permitting martina.bezzola@gov.bc.ca and Petroleum Resources Accepted Invitee
Director, Corporate
Bonham, Jamie Engagement s.17 NEI Investments Accepted Invitee
Initiative for Responsible
Boulanger, Aimee Executive Director aboulanger@responsiblemining.net Mining Assurance (IRMA) Accepted Invitee
Bradshaw, Peter Chairman Pbradshawresearch@gmail.com FPX Nickel Accepted Invitee
Brandt, Karen Owner brandtstrategy@shaw.ca Brandt Strategy Accepted Invitee
Brown, Doug doug.brown@teck.com No Response Invitee
Brulhart, Michele Executive Director s.17 The Copper Mark Accepted Invitee
Campbell, Karen No Response Invitee
Director, Canadian Minerals
Campbell, Melanie and Metals Plan Secretariat melanie.campbell@canada.ca Natural Resources Canada Accepted Invitee
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Carruthers, Jillian
Casmir, Chief Rosanne

Chalmers, Ben
Charron, Maxime

Chisholm, Carolyn
Clausen, Gil
Cochran, Cherie
Cooper, Jae
Coulson, Jennifer

Craig, Sue

Curran, Stephen
D'Avignon, Greg

D'souza, Kevin

Day, Chad

Demchuk, Tania
DESPOSITO, STEPHEN
Dobbin, Kevin

Dove, Terry
Downing, Bruce
Droitsch, Danielle
Edwards, Niilo
Edzerza, Allen
Edzerza, Allen

Elander, Conrad
Esmail, Sophia
Fedesenko, Katie
Finlayson, Jock
Fleming, Chris
Fogarassy, Tony
Forman, Ryan
Foskett, Rob

Sr. Director Digital Services &
Business Alignment jillian.carruthers@gov.bc.ca

s.22

Senior Vice President bchalmers@mining.ca

President maxcharron@leadingaheadenergy.com

Director, External Affairs
Canada carolyn.chisholm@riotinto.com
gil.clausen@cumtn.com

Sustainability Administrator  Cherie.Cochran@centerragold.com

Managing Partner jae@elevateconsulting.ca

s.17
Advisor Indigenous and

External Relations scraig@skeenaresources.com

Principal swcurran@cloudcompass.ca
President & CEO greg.davignon@bcbc.com

VP Security, Sustainability &

Environment Kevin.Dsouza@centerragold.com
President president@tahltan.org

Executive Director, Ministry
of Mines Health, Safety and

Enforcement Division Tania.Demchuk@gov.bc.ca

President & CEO s.17
kevin.dobbin@riotinto.com
Communications terry@dovecommunications.ca
s.22

danielle@droitsch.com
executivedirector@fnmpc.ca
alan.edzerza@fnemc.ca
Mining Reform Lead allenedzerza@me.com
Human Resources Manager s.17
sophia.esmail@canada.ca
Katie.Fedosenko@teck.com
jock.finlayson@bcbc.com
chris.fleming@gov.bc.ca
Chairperson .22
Executive Director ryan.forman@gov.bc.ca
rfoskett@iuoel15.ca

BC Government

Mining Association Of Canada

LeadingAhead Energy
Rio Tinto

Centerra Gold
Elevate Consulting

Skeena Resources Ltd.
Cloud Compass Computing

Inc.

Business Council of BC

Centerra Gold

Tahltan Central Government

Ministry of Energy, Mines
and Petroleum Resources

RESOLVE

Deer Horn Capital Inc.
consultant
Consultant

FNEMC

Motion Metrics International

Corp

Natural Resources Canada

Deer Horn Capital Inc.
BC Government

Accepted
No Response

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
No Response
Accepted
No Response
No Response

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

No Response

Accepted
Accepted
No Response
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
No Response
No Response
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
No Response
No Response
No Response
Accepted
Accepted
No Response

Invitee
Invitee

Invitee
Invitee

Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee

Invitee

Invitee
Invitee

Invitee

Invitee

Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee

Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
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Fradley, Adria

Fraser, Jocelyn

Freimond, Christopher
French, Chief John Allen

Giadala, Amira
Gibson, Ginger
Giraud, Byng

Goehring, Michael
Gratton, Pierre
Gray, Michael
Gruske, Caroyn
Halipchuk, Walt
Hallwood, Kim
Heaps, Toby

Hewitt, Jeremy
Hiam-Galvez, Doris
Himmelright, Justin
Hull, Adam

Hunt, Steve

Jacquemin, Tracey
Jennings, Steve
Johnson, Peter

Johnston, Kendra

Johnston-Billings, Amber

Jordan, John
Kennedy, Christine

Kislock, Lindsay
Kita, Mary
Klar, Mathew
Klawitter, Jan
Knight, Alan

Executive Director for Clean

Growth
Post Doctoral Fellow

Partner

President
President and CEO

Partner
Section Editor

Assistant Deputy Minister
Director
VP Sustainability

Manager HSEC Management

Systems
Observer

Chair, Transition Taxonomy

and Sustainable Finance
Technical Committee

President and CEO
Chief Sustainability Officer

Vice President, Corporate
Affairs
Communications Manager

Adria.Fradley@gov.bc.ca
jocelyn.fraser@ubc.ca

s.17
Chief@taklafn.ca
ami.giadalamostafa@riotinto.com
ginger.gibson@firelight.ca

5.22

mgoehring@mining.bc.ca
pgratton@mining.ca
michael.gray@agentis.ca
cgruske@cim.org

walt.halipchuk@cumtn.com
s.17

Jeremy.Hewitt@gov.bc.ca
doris.hiam-galvez@hatch.com

jhimmelright@skeenaresources.com

s.17
shunt@usw.ca

tracey.jacquemin@teck.com

s.22

s.17

kjohnston@amebc.ca
ajohnston-billings@trevali.com
john.jordan@gov.bc.ca
Christine.kennedy@gov.bc.ca

Ikislock@mining.bc.ca
mkita@avalonam.com
matthew.klar@riotinto.com
jan.klawitter@angloamerican.com
alan.knight@arcelormittal.com

BC Government

University of British Columbia

Chris Freimond Public
Relations

Rio Tinto

Sedgwick Strategies Inc.
MINING ASSOCIATION OF
BRITISH COLUMBIA

Agentis Capital
CIM Magazine

Ministry of Environment and
Climate Change Strategy
Hatch

Skeena Resources Ltd.

Teck Resources
Observer

Canadian Transition
Taxonomy

Association for Mineral
Exploration BC

Trevali Resources

Mining Association of BC
Avalon Advanced Materials

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
No Response
Accepted
No Response
Accepted

Accepted

No Response
No Response
Accepted

No Response
No Response
No Response

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
No Response
No Response

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
No Response
No Response

Accepted
Accepted

No Response
No Response
Visited

Invitee

Invitee

Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee

Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee

Invitee
Invitee
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Invitee
Invitee

Invitee

Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee

Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
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Knox, Greg

Koritzke, Lara

Koutsavlis, Photinie

Kynoch, Brian

Kynoch, Brian
Lakhani, Sabrina

Lapointe, Ugo
Lehtinen, Tammy
Lelievre, James
Lennartz, Jillian

Lo, Chih-Ting
Lucas, Ali

MacGillivray, Randy

Mackie, Dean
Malan, Todd

mcfarlane, leroy
Mcinnes, Donald
McKay, Corinne
McKinnon, Caitlin

McMillan, Alex
McPhee, Rob
Meeres, Allie
Melles, Jennifer

Mihlar, Fazil
Miller, Joanna
Moore, Cheryl
Myrans, lain

Executive Director

Senior Policy Advisor
Director General
President

President

gregk@skeenawild.org

Ikoritzke @responsiblemining.net
photinie.koutsavlis@canada.ca
bkynoch@imperialmetals.com

brian.kynoch@imperialmetals.com
Sabrina.Lakhani@centerragold.com

Canada Program Coordinator ugo@miningwatch.ca

Strategic Director, Global
Industry

Director, Corporate Finance,
Treasury

Manager, Sustainability
Reporting

President

Regional Manager,
Environment and Regulatory
Affairs

Director, Technology and
Emerging Systems

VP Corporate Relations -
Canada and Americas

president
Chairman

Secretary Treasurer
Marketing Manager

Deputy Minister

Executive Director

s.17

james.lelievre@teck.com

jillian.lennartz@teck.com
chihting.lo@eelo.ca
alucas@responsiblesteel.org

Randy.Macgillivray@centerragold.com
dean.mackie@teck.com

todd.malan@riotinto.com

s.22

dmcinnes@oxygencapitalcorp.com

corinnem@nisgaa.net
s.17

amcmillan@mining.bc.ca
rmcphee@castlemaingroup.com
allie@sedgwickstrategies.ca
Jennifer.Melles@gov.bc.ca

Fazil.Mihlar@gov.bc.ca
Joanna.Miller@centerragold.com

cherylm@nisgaa.net
s.17

SkeenaWild

IRMA Initiative for
Responsible Mining
Assurance

Natural Resources Canada
President Imperial Metals

Imperial Metals Corporation

MiningWatch Canada
RWDI
Teck Resources

Teck Resources
EELO Solutions Inc.

Centerra Gold Services
Teck Resources Ltd

Rio Tinto

campbell river environmental
committee

Sun Metals Corp

Nisga'a Lisims Government
Motion Metrics

Mining Association of British
Columbia

Tahltan

Sedgwick Strategies

Ministry of Jobs, Trade and
Technology

Nisga'a Lisims Government

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
No Response

Accepted
No Response

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
No Response

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
No Response
Accepted
No Response

No Response
No Response
Accepted

No Response
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Norton, Greg
Ollerich, Lindsay
Pasco, Matt

Patak, Janne-Katrine

Patel, Radha

Pedersen, Jim
Petrevan, Sarah
Podlasly, Mark
Porter, Dave

Prince, Yvonne
Prokopanko, Richard
Randell, Andy
Reynolds, Andy
Ritter, John

Robb, Peter
Robertson, Keith

Rotzinger, Robert
Rowlinson, Mark
Rule, Rick

Sameti, Bahram
Sampat, Payal
Sampat, Payal
Samuel, Jon
Sandborn, Calvin
Sander-Green, Lars

Schadan, John
Scott, Anthony (Tony)

scott, kevin
Scott, Kevin
Singh, Sharon

Skuce, Nikki

VP - Environment and
Regulatory Affairs
Coordinator, Sustainability

Senior Policy Analyst

General Manager, Technical

Marketing, Sales & Office
Admin

Office Manager
Founder

President

Assistant Deputy Minister

Vice President, Capital
Projects

gnorton@pretivm.com

Lindsay.Ollerich@centerragold.com

mpasco@nntc.ca

s.17

Radha.Patel@gov.bc.ca

jim.pedersen@teck.com
sarah@cleanenergycanada.org

§22

Dave.Porter@fnemc.ca
Yvonne.prince@fnemc.ca
Richardp@Prichardsinc.com

s.17

areynolds@inspire-resources.ca
John.Ritter@newgold.com

Peter.Robb@gov.bc.ca
keith.j.robertson@rbc.com

rrotzinger@tasekomines.com
mrowlinson@usw.ca

s.17

VP Innovation & Technology s17

Mining Program Director

Mining Coordinator

President

psampat@earthworksaction.org
psampat@earthworks.org
jon.samuel@angloamerican.com
csandbor@uvic.ca
lars@wildsight.ca

JSchadan@conumacoal.com

s.17

Senior Strategies and BC Lead 522

Partner

Director

kmscott@otg-strategies.com

s.17

nikki@northernconcluence.ca

Pretium Resources Inc.

Centerra Gold Services Inc.

Government of British
Columbia

Teck Metals Limited

BCFNEMC
P. Richards Inc.

Inspire Resources Inc.
Ministry of Energy, Mines

and Petroleum Resources

Taseko Mines

Motion Metrics
Earthworks

Wildsight
Conuma Coal Resources
Limited

IBCC

Bennett Jones
Northern Confluence
Initiative

Accepted
Accepted
No Response
No Response

No Response

Accepted
No Response
No Response
No Response
Accepted
Accepted
No Response
Accepted
No Response

Accepted
No Response

Accepted
No Response
No Response

Accepted
Accepted
No Response
No Response
No Response
Accepted

No Response
No Response
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Skuce, Nikki
Smallwood, Randy

Smith, Marcia
Stanford, Susan
Stevens, Rob

Stevens, Rob
Strickland, Don
Stuart, Ryan

Sullivan, Francis
Syer, Tom

Taulu, Jasmine
Teneese, Kathryn
Theriault, Caroline

Thompson, John

Thomson, Garth
Torrance, Michael

Trachsel, Daymon
Trumpy, Chris
Turenne, Martin
Turner, Carmen
Turner, David

van Enter, Rieghardt

walker, pic

Wallace-Deering, Eric

Walls, Diana
Watkins, Peter
Weber, Sarah
Wesanko, Jenn

Wesanko, Jennifer
Wijtkamp, Peter

Williams, Loretta
Wood, Jessica

Director

SVP, Sustainability & External

Affairs

Vice President

Senior Adviser, Sustainability
Head, Government Affairs

Policy Analyst
Nation Chair
Principal Advisor

Dr
A/Director, Policy and
Regulatory Reform

Director, Planning and
Corporate Initiatives
Executive Lead
President & CEO

Director, Stakeholder
Relations
Consultant

Principal
Director, Policy and
Regulatory Reform

nikki@northernconfluence.ca

Billie.Lawrence@wheatonpm.com

Marcia.Smith@teck.com
susan.stanford@gov.bc.ca
rob@miningessentials.com

rstevens@amebc.ca
Don.strickland@cumtn.com
ryanpatrickstuart@gmail.com

s.17

Tom.Syer@teck.com
jasmine.taulu@gov.bc.ca
kteneese@ktunaxa.org
caroline.theriault@riotinto.com

s.17;8.22

Garth.Thomson@gov.bc.ca
michael.torrance@bmo.com

Daymon.Trachsel@gov.bc.ca
chris.trumpy@gov.bc.ca
mturenne@fpxnickel.com

Carmen.Turner@teck.com
s.22

rvanenter@tybo.ca
pic@spiritbearventures.com
Eric.Wallace-Deering@teck.com
Dwalls@mining.bc.ca
Peter.Watkins@gov.bc.ca
sweber@c3alliancecorp.ca
Jenn@jennwesanko.com

s.22

Peter.Wijtkamp@gov.bc.ca
5.22

Jessica.Wood@gov.bc.ca

Northern Confluence
Initiative

Teck Resources Limited

Association for Mineral
Exploration

BC Business Magazine

HSBC

Teck

BC Public Service
Ktunaxa Nation
Rio Tinto

PetraScience Consultants Inc

EMPR

Ministry of Energy, Mines
and Petroleum Resources

EMPR
FPX Nickel Corp.

TGC

Tybo Group
Spirt Bear Ventures

C3 Alliance Corporation

Jenn Wesanko
Communications

EMPR

Accepted
No Response

Accepted
No Response
No Response

Accepted
No Response
Accepted

Accepted
Visited

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Visited
No Response

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
No Response
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
No Response
No Response
No Response
Accepted
No Response

Accepted
No Response

No Response
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Wood, Stephanie
Woynillowicz, Dan
Woynillowicz, Dan
Young, Alan
Zacharias, Mark

Reporter

stephanie@thenarwhal.ca

dan@polarisstrategy.ca

dan@cleanenergycanada.org
s.17

mark@cleanenergycanada.org

The Narwhal
Polaris Strategy + Insight

Clean Energy Canada

Accepted
Accepted
No Response
No Response
Accepted

Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
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Admission Item

Event Registration
Event Registration

Event Registration

Event Registration

Event Registration

Event Registration

Event Registration

Event Registration
Event Registration
Event Registration
Event Registration

Event Registration

Event Registration

Event Registration
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Event Registration
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